• 244 Oakland Drive • Danville, VA 24540 • Phone: (434) 799-0807 • Fax: (434) 799-0847 • 1-800-342-5335 •
24
• An economical way to hold fine wires
• Two lock down screws secure wire
• Will accommodate #20 to #36 gauge
wires
• Longer lead lengths are available
Specifications

Accessories
• Designed for use with Surface or Roller
Contact Surface Sensors
• Handle is strong and lightweight
• Standard Universal handle is 12” long and
0.625” diameter
• Each extension is supplied with locking
pins
• Attach sections as needed
• Handles available in one-piece fabrications
• Universal Handles require either the RCA or
SA attachments. Each attachment has an
integral swivel joint that allows the position-
ing of a sensor at any angle.
Part # Description Price
HUD-12 12” Stainless Steel Universal Handle w/Foam Grip (Required for use with all extensions) $54.00
HUD-24 24” Stainless Steel Universal Handle w/Foam Grip  $67.50
HUD-48 48” Stainless Steel Universal Handle w/Foam Grip  $86.00
HUD-72 72” Stainless Steel Universal Handle w/Foam Grip  $106.00
HUD-GXT-12 12” Stainless Steel Extension  $38.00
HUD-GXT-24 24” Stainless Steel Extension  $49.00
HUD-GXT-48 48” Stainless Steel Extension $59.00
HUD-GXT-72 72” Stainless Steel Extension $81.00
HUD-SA Fits on sensor handles with a 0.625” Dia. $49.00
HUD-RCA Fits on roller contact sensors with a nylon block $40.50
Extender Leads
Part # Wire Type and Terminations Price